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Class # Registered Name of Alpaca
301 White A - 10 entries
106 Birchleaf Foundation's Zerah
102 High Plains Shine
108 Tiger Lily Conopa's Secretariat
103 High Plains High Tide

308 White B - 10 entries
125 High Plains Imagine
110 High Plains Tiago
113 High Plains Tornado's Torrific
181 Arriba Enrique

315 White C - 4 entries
118 Sunnyhill's Shaka's Wylie
116 Tocino's Genesis Express
119 Tocino's Matrix
117 Circle O Audra

329 White D- 1 entry
120 Circle O Bookem Dan O

302 Light A - 3 entries
121 Tiger Park Rave On
122 Sunnyhill's Salute
123 Spell Antaia

309 Light B -- 4 entries
124 Enchanted's Castiel
127 Spruce Park Genesis Geneva
126 Spruce Park Maestro

Farm Name

Tiger Park Alpacas

High Plains Alpacas Ltd.

Tiger Lily Ranch & Sunnyhills Alpacas
High Plains Alpacas Ltd.

High Plains Alpacas Ltd.
High Plains Alpacas Ltd.
High Plains Alpacas Ltd.
Turtle Mountain Alpacas

Spruce Park Alpacas
Tocino Alpacas
Tocino Alpacas
Circle O Alpacas

Circle O Alpacas

Tiger Park Alpacas
Sunnyhill Alpacas
Spellbound Alpacas

Enchanted Grove Alpacas
Tiger Park Alpacas
Spruce Park Alpacas

Owner Name

Kelly Kokoski / Carol Poole

Rick & Evelyn Derksen

Carol Poole & Kevin and Leanne Sept
Rick & Evelyn Derksen

Rick & Evelyn Derksen
Rick & Evelyn Derksen
Rick & Evelyn Derksen
Joan Kemp

Kelly Kokoski
Craig & Heidi Bacon
Craig & Heidi Bacon
Laurie Owens

Laurie Owens

Kelly Kokoski & Carol Poole
Kevin & Leanne Sept
Debbie Bruynooghe

Sandra/Clint Brown
Kelly Kokoski & Carol Poole
Kelly Kokoski

46557
46830
46968
46833

45579
46805
45575
45358

44569
44406
43785
44561

41808

46967
46924
46707

45983
45805
45806

Date of Birth

2015-06-09
2015-08-24
2015-05-30
2015-07-31

2014-07-22
2014-09-21
2014-07-05
2014-06-24

2013-05-06
2013-08-08
2012-07-25
2013-06-22

2011-07-19

2015-06-28
2015-06-15
2015-05-30

2014-08-11
2014-06-17
2014-07-09
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185 Spell Noah

303 Fawn A -16 entries

140 Tiger Lily Conopa's Clare
134 Sunnyhill's Conopa's Lexus

135 Averegan's Magnus
179 DLH Gemmavista

310 Fawn B - 7 entries
148 Averegan's Merida
147 Prairie Spirit Madison
145 Rocky Pines Antonio
143 Arriba Bentley

317 Fawn C - 1 entry
150 DLH Genessa

304 Brown A -7 entries
153 Sunnyhill's Sterling
151 Tiger Park Pinnacle

152 Sunnyhill's Conopa's Georgia

155 Spruce Park Urban

311 Brown B - 7 entries

157 Sunnyhill's Conopa's Bee

161 Caley's Sweetheart
158 Main Stream's Scarlet
162 Tiger Lily Nala

159 Prairie Spirit Justice

318 Brown C - 4 entries
164 OFA AXL ROSE
165 Main Stream's Deja Vu

Spellbound Alpacas

Tiger Lily Ranch & Sunnyhills Alpacas
Sunnyhill Alpacas

Averegan Alpacas

Country Vista Alpacas

Averegan Alpacas
Prairie Spirit Alpacas
Rocky Pine Alpacas
Arriba Linea Alpacas

Sunnyhill Alpacas

Sunnyhill Alpacas
Tiger Park Alpacas
Sunnyhill Alpacas
Spruce Park Alpacas

Sunnyhill Alpacas
Enchanted Grove Alpacas
Enchanted Grove Alpacas
Tiger Lily Ranch

Prairie Spirit Alpacas

Burton Alpacas
Enchanted Grove Alpacas

Debbie Bruynooghe

Carol Poole & Kevin and Leanne Sept
Kevin & Leanne Sept

Donna Simmonds

Lynn Hilderman

Donna Simmonds

Carmen Jadick

Sylvia Lavoie

Lori Jones & Tom Vanhanen

Kevin & Leanne Sept

Kevin & Leanne Sept

Kelly Kokoski & Carol Poole
Kevin & Leanne Sept

Kelly Kokoski

Kevin & Leanne Sept
Sandra/Clint Brown
Sandra/Clint Brown
Carol & Treverr Poole
Carmen Jadick

Todd and Christine Burton
Sandra/Clint Brown

46706

46514
46926
46836
46563

45717
45795
45619
45352

44974

46581
46513
46594
46649

45475
45908
45910
45638
45794

44331
44926

2014-06-03

2015-05-24
2015-06-24
2015-06-17
2015-06-13

2014-06-08
2014-06-15
2014-06-12
2014-07-22

2013-06-01

2015-06-14
2015-06-25
2015-06-15
2015-06-02

2014-07-26
2014-06-26
2014-07-02
2014-05-24
2014-07-05

2013-07-24
2013-06-03
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163 Tiger Park Lulu
166 Tiger Park Luongo

305 Black A - 2 entries
168 BM Nyx
167 Sunnyhill's Stalone

312 Black B - 4 entry
170 Spruce Park Weston

171 Black Destiny of Irish Meadows

172 Spruce Park Layla
169 Arriba Trifecta

319 Black C - 1 entry

173 Averegan's Aftershock

306 Grey A - 1 entries
174 Arriba Dahlia

313 Grey B - 3 entries
175 Arriba Adonis
177 TGS Captain Hook
176 Spell Greystoke

314 Multi B - 1 entry
178 Spruce Park Confetti

Grey Colour Champion -

Tiger Park Alpacas
Tiger Park Alpacas

Tiger Park Alpacas
Tiger Park Alpacas

Spruce Park Alpacas
Prairie Spirit Alpacas
Spruce Park Alpacas
Arriba Linea Alpacas

Sunnyhill Alpacas

Arriba Linea Alpacas

Arriba Linea Alpacas
Creekside Alpacas
Altra Nova Alpacas

Arriba Linea Alpacas

Kelly Kokoski / Carol Poole
Kelly Kokoski / Carol Poole

Kelly Kokoski & Carol Poole
Kelly Kokoski & Carol Poole

Kelly Kokoski

Carmen Jadick

Kelly Kokoski

Lori Jones & Tom Vanhanen

Kevin & Leanne Sept

Lori Jones & Tom Vanhanen

Lori Jones & Tom Vanhanen
Tim & Glenda Shotter
Diane Unruh

Lori Jones & Tom Vanhanen

46557
44451

46612
46923

45313
47019
45311
45334

ZPC44996

46180

45376
45625
45966

45807

2014-03-18
2013-05-12

2015-05-24
2015-06-26

2014-06-17
2014-05-13
2014-05-30
2014-08-26

2013-06-13

2015-08-03

2014-09-03
2014-06-24
2014-07-01

2014-05-10



175 Arriba Adonis
Reserve Grey Champion
174 Arriba Dahlia

Black colour Champion

173 Averegan's Aftershock
Reserve Black Champion

170 Spruce Park Weston

Brown Colour Champion -

157 Sunnyhill's Conopa's Bee
Reserve Brown Champion

153 Sunnyhill's Sterling

Fawn Colour Champion

140 Tiger Lily Conopa's Clare
Reserve Fawn Champion

134 Sunnyhill's Conopa's Lexus

Light Colour Champion

124 Enchanted's Castiel
Reserve Light Champion

121 Tiger Park Rave On

White Colour Champion

106 Birchleaf Foundation's Zerah
Reserve White Champion

125 High Plains Imagine

Arriba Linea Alpacas

Arriba Linea Alpacas

Sunnyhill Alpacas

Spruce Park Alpacas

Sunnyhill Alpacas

Sunnyhill Alpacas

Tiger Lily Ranch & Sunnyhills Alpacas

Sunnyhill Alpacas

Enchanted Grove Alpacas

Tiger Park Alpacas

Tiger Park Alpacas

High Plains Alpacas Ltd.

Lori Jones & Tom Vanhanen

Lori Jones & Tom Vanhanen

Kevin & Leanne Sept

Kelly Kokoski

Kevin & Leanne Sept

Kevin & Leanne Sept

Carol Poole & Kevin and Leanne Sept

Kevin & Leanne Sept

Sandra/Clint Brown

Kelly Kokoski & Carol Poole

Kelly Kokoski / Carol Poole

Rick & Evelyn Derksen

45376

46180

ZPC44996

45313

45475

46581

46514

46926

45983

46967

46557

45579

2014-09-03

2015-08-03

2013-06-13

2014-06-17

2014-07-26

2015-06-14

2015-05-24

2015-06-24

2014-08-11

2015-06-28

2015-06-09

2014-07-22



Miller's Choice
125 High Plains Imagine

Spinner's Choice
175 Arriba Adonis

Supreme Champion Fleece

106 Birchleaf Foundation's Zerah

High Plains Alpacas Ltd. Rick & Evelyn Derksen

Arriba Linea Alpacas

Tiger Park Alpacas

Lori Jones & Tom Vanh

Kelly Kokoski / Carol Pc
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